

FIRST NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT

	ATTESTAT		1
No. 40,6	Name_/lonor	e Mayo Corps M	
	Questions to be put to the	Recruit before Enlistment.	. 0
1. What is your na	me?	1. Reston	
2. What is your ful	ll Address?	Placent	ed Pory
3. Are you a British	h Subject?	3.	
4. What is your age	?	4 1.8. Years	nths
5. What is your Tra	ade or Calling?	Jakons	
6. Are you Married?		6. 760	
7. Have you ever ser	rved in any Branch of His Ma	7. 70	
	to be vaccinated or re-vac-)	8. nev	
9. Are you willing t	to be enlisted for General Ser-	9. yes	
10. Did you receive a stand its meaning	a Notice, and do you under-	Name	
11. Are you willing to	o serve upon the conditions as emb	bodied in the roll of service)	nes
¥30-3-18	ylla 4	Signature of Signature of	
I Le	His Majesty King George the Fifth, ithfully defend His Majesty. His Heir	CRUIT ON ATTESTATION.	ll be faithful and
bound, nonestry and rai	to the conditions of my service.		Dignity against
bound, nonestry and rai	to the conditions of my service.		i Dignity against
The Recruit above	CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATI	E OR ATTESTING OFFICER.	1 Dignity against
The Recruit above the would be liable to be The above question	CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATI named was cautioned by me that if e punished as provided in the Army . ns were then read to the Recruit in	TE OR ATTESTING OFFICER. If he made any false answer to any of the Act. In my presence.	a bove questions
The Recruit above he would be liable to be The above question I have taken care t	CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATI named was cautioned by me that if e punished as provided in the Army ns were then read to the Recruit in that he understands each question, an	TE OR ATTESTING OFFICER. If he made any false answer to any of the Act. In my presence. Indicate the control of the control	e above questions
The Recruit above he would be liable to be The above question I have taken care t as replied to, and the sa	CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATI named was cautioned by me that if e punished as provided in the Army ns were then read to the Recruit in that he understands each question, an	TE OR ATTESTING OFFICER. If he made any false answer to any of the Act. In my presence. Ind that his answer to each question has it declaration and taken the oath before me	e above questions
The Recruit above he would be liable to be The above question I have taken care the sareplied to, and the sa	CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATI named was cautioned by me that if e punished as provided in the Army ns were then read to the Recruit in that he understands each question, an aid recruit has made and signed the of	TE OR ATTESTING OFFICER. If he made any false answer to any of the Act. In my presence. Ind that his answer to each question has be declaration and taken the oath before more than the oath before the oath before the oath before more than the oath before the oath before more than the oath before the oath before the oath before the oath before the oath	e above questions
The Recruit above he would be liable to be The above question I have taken care t as replied to, and the sa on thisday o	CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATI named was cautioned by me that if e punished as provided in the Army ns were then read to the Recruit in that he understands each question, an aid recruit has made and signed the of	TE OR ATTESTING OFFICER. If he made any false answer to any of the Act. In my presence. Ind that his answer to each question has beclaration and taken the oath before more accordance. Officer	e above questions
The Recruit above he would be liable to be The above question I have taken care the as replied to, and the salon this	CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATI named was cautioned by me that if e punished as provided in the Army ns were then read to the Recruit in that he understands each question, an aid recruit has made and signed the of	TE OR ATTESTING OFFICER. If he made any false answer to any of the Act. In my presence. Ind that his answer to each question has to declaration and taken the oath before multiple of the Act. PROVING OFFICER. Truit is correct, and properly filled up, and the oath properly filled up, and the oath properly filled up, and and the properly filled up, and the properly filled up, and the properly filled up, and the properly filled up.	e above questions
The Recruit above the would be liable to be The above question I have taken care the as replied to, and the satisfies on this	CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATI named was cautioned by me that if e punished as provided in the Army ns were then read to the Recruit in that he understands each question, an aid recruit has made and signed the of	TE OR ATTESTING OFFICER. If he made any false answer to any of the Act. In my presence. Indicate the oath perform the oath before my officer. PROVING OFFICER. Truit is correct, and properly filled up, a lingly approve, and appoint him to the the correct.	e above questions
The Recruit above the would be liable to be The above question I have taken care the as replied to, and the satisfied to, and the satisfied to the control of the control o	CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATI named was cautioned by me that if e punished as provided in the Army ns were then read to the Recruit in that he understands each question, an aid recruit has made and signed the of	TE OR ATTESTING OFFICER. If he made any false answer to any of the Act. In my presence. Indicate the oath perform the oath before my officer. PROVING OFFICER. Truit is correct, and properly filled up, a lingly approve, and appoint him to the the correct.	e above questions
The Recruit above he would be liable to be The above question I have taken care t as replied to, and the sa on this	CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATI named was cautioned by me that if e punished as provided in the Army ns were then read to the Recruit in that he understands each question, an aid recruit has made and signed the of	TE OR ATTESTING OFFICER. If he made any false answer to any of the Act. In my presence. Indicate the oath perform the oath before my officer. PROVING OFFICER. Truit is correct, and properly filled up, a lingly approve, and appoint him to the the correct.	e above questions

viz:—(Name).....on the (Date)

TO POPULATION OF THE PARTY OF T	Ke	Applicable to all rank	To correspo	ond with entri	es on the Medica	l History	Sheet.	
Vame				10 - 10 - 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	CHARLEST CARL		~	124
Apparent	age	years	mont	hs.	= Height.	9	f	eetinche
Chest Me	asuremo	ent Girth when fu		P	inches	district All V		
Distinctiv	e mark	s						
		INFORMA	TION S	UPPLIE	BYNE	CRU	IT	1
Varke and	Addre	ss of next of kin	rec	real	vous	ege	10	Greator
7 .	1 oct	7			nship	0	1	2-1
			Particula	rs as to M				
(a	r) Christian	and Surname of Woman to	o whom married	l, and whether	spinster or widow	. (6) P	ace and	date of marriage.
	(a)	(2) Prese	nt address. (d)	Initials of O	fficer verifying en	try.	1	(d)
						TI'LL		
			Particula	irs as to C	hildren			
	Christ	ian Names			Perk	Date	and Pla	ce of Birth
						4		
		STATE	EMENT	OF THI	E SERVIC	CES		
Corps in	Rgt. or	Promotion, Reductions,	EMENT Army Rank	OF THE	SERVIC Service not allowed to reckon for fixing the one to see the service of th	Service	nllow-	Signature of Officers cert
Corps in	Rgt. or Depot		de e		T	Service	nllow-	Signature of Officers cert fying correctness of entries
rhich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions,	Army Rank		Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	kon to- C. Pay	fying correctness of
chich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank		Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	kon to- C. Pay	fying correctness of
chich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank		Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	kon to- C. Pay	fying correctness of
chich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank		Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	kon to- C. Pay	fying correctness of
chich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank		Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	kon to- C. Pay	fying correctness of
hich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank		Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	kon to- C. Pay	fying correctness of
hich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank		Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	kon to- C. Pay	fying correctness of
ervice towar	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	kon to- C. Pay	fying correctness of
chich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	kon to- C. Pay	fying correctness of
chich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	kon to- C. Pay	fying correctness of entries
chich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	kon to- C. Pay	fying correctness of
chich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	kon to- C. Pay	fying correctness of entries
chich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c. I engagement reckons from on	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	kon to- C. Pay	fying correctness of entries
service towar	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	kon to- C. Pay	fying correctness of entries
rhich served service towar oined at Total Service t	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c. l engagement reckons from on on forfeited as above	Army Rank	Dates [date of disc	Service not allowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension Vears Days	Service serve not ed to rec wards 6. Years	kon to- C. Pay	fying correctness of entries



FIRST NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT

ATTESTATION OF
No. 4376 Name Klonera Mayo com Mith
Questions to be put to the Recruit before Enlistment.
I. What is your name? I. Leonard Mayo
2. What is your full Address? Placentia Pry
3. Are you a British Subject? 3.
4. What is your age?
5. What is your Trade or Calling? 5.
6. Are you Married? 6
7. Have you ever served in any Branch of His Ma jesty's Forces, naval or military, if so,* which? 7.
8. Are you willing to be vaccinated or re-vac- cinated?
9. Are you willing to be enlisted for General Ser- you wice?
10. Did you receive a Notice, and do you understand its meaning, and who gave it to you?
11. Are you willing to serve upon the conditions as embodied in the roll of service to be signed by you if you are accepted?
made by me to the above questions are true, and that I am willing to fulfil the engagement made. When the control of Signature of RECRUIT. 130 Signature of Witness.
OATH TO BE TAKEN BY RECRUIT ON ATTESTATION.
do make oath, that I will be faithful and bear true allegiance to His Majesty King George the Fifth, His Heirs and Successors, and that I will, as in duty bound, honestly and faithfully defend His Majesty, His Heirs and Successors, in Person, Crown and Dignity against all enemies, according to the conditions of my service.
CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATE OR ATTESTING OFFICER. The Recruit above named was cautioned by me that if he made any false answer to any of the above questions he would be liable to be punished as provided in the Army Act.
The above questions were then read to the Recruit in my presence.
I have taken care that he understands each question, and that his answer to each question has been described.
as replied to, and the said recruit has made and signed the declaration and taken the oath before me and the on this
†CERTIFICATE OF APPROVING OFFICER.
I certify that this Attestation of the above-named Recruit is correct, and properly filled up, and that the required forms appear to have been complied with. I accordingly approve, and appoint him to the:
Date
Place
† The signature of the Approving Officer is to be affixed in the presence of the Recruit. ‡ Here insert the "Corps" for which the Recruit has been enlisted.

DESCRIPTIVE REPORT ON ENLISTMENT Applicable to all ranks. To correspond with entries on the Medical History Sheet. Height of feet 84 inches Girth when fully expanded Chest Measurement Range of expansion Distinctive marks INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY RECRUIT Name and Address of next of kin | Relationship..... Particulars as to Marriage (a) Christian and Surname of Woman to whom married, and whether spinster or widow. (b) Place and date of marriage.
(c) Present address. (d) Initials of Officer verifying entry. (a) (d) Particulars as to Children Christian Names Date and Place of Birth STATEMENT OF THE SERVICES Service not al-lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension Service in Re-serve not allow-ed to reckon to-wards G. C. Pay Signature of Officers certi-Corps in Rgt. or Which served Depot Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c. Army Rank Dates fying correctness of entries Days Years Days Total Service forfeited as above.....

C.R. 4376

Extract from Daily Orders part 11, Depot St. John's dated Jan. 22nd. 19

The discharges of the undernoted on demobilization have been approved CONFIRMED by Officer I-c Records.on 21-1-19.

4376 Pte. conard Mayo.

C.R. 4376

Extract from Daily Orders part 11, Depot St. John's dated Dec. 28th 1918.

The undernoted discharge on demobilization have been approved by Officer Commanding Discharge depot from noted date. He is removed from Depot strength and transferred to discharge depot pending confirmation by Officer i/c Records.

4376 + Pte. Leonard Hayo.

C.R. 4376

Extract from paily Orderec part 11. Dopot. St.

4376 Pte. L. Mayo.

Discharged from H. I.D. Hospital 5/12/18. .

NEWFOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRA



Cable Connection with all the World

All Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission; but in case of so doing shall refund to the Sender the amount paid for its transmission.

In case the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N. P. T. or its Servants whilst the Message

remains under the control of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sender for such Message. The N. P. T. shall not be liable to make compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, injury, or damage arising or resulting from the non-transmission or non-delivery of the Message, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever such

transmission, non-delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred.

The control of the N. P. T. over the Message shall be deemed to have ntirely ceased for the purposes of these Conditions at any point where, in the course of the transit of the Message to its destination, it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (and the N. P. T. shall have full power so to entrust the Message) for further transmission by or through any system, service, or line of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration or authority not controlled by the N. P. T. exclusively, although worked as part of or in connection with the Telegraphic system or service of the N. P. T.

I request that the following Telegram may be forwarded according to the foregoing Conditions, by which I agree to abide.

Signature of Sender			Address Dapt. of Militia.					
Line Number	Red	Ву	Sent	by	Check			
				SALL MELLINE				

Dated

Dec. 2. 1918.

To

Mrs. Mariah Rodgers.

Creston, P.B.

Beg to inform you that No. 4376, Pis. L. Mayo, is now o convalsecent.

J.R. Bennett.

Minister of Militie.

Counter No. 4376

NEWFOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRAPH



Cable Connection with all the World

All Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission; but in case of so doing shall refund to Sender the amount paid for its transmission.

In case the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N. P. T. or its Servants whilst the Message remains under the con. of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sender for such Message.

The N. P. T. shall not be liable to make compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, injury, or damage arising or resulting from the non-transmission or non-delivery of the Message, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever such

The control of the N. P. T. over the Message shall be deemed to have ntirely ceased for the purposes of these Conditions at any point where, in the course of the transit of the Message to its destination, it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (a. d the N. P. T. shall have full power so to entrust the Message) for further transmission by or through any system, service, or I ne of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration or authority not controlled by the N. P. T. exclusively, although worked as part of or in connection with the Telegraphic system or service of the N. P. T.

I request that the following Telegram may be forwarded according to the foregoing Conditions, by which I agree to abide.

(NOT TRANSMITTED)

Signature of	of Sender		ess Dept. of Mi	litia.	_		
Line Number—	Rcd	ву	Sent	by	Oheck		11
Dated	Nov.	25thu1918.				and the way	
To	Mrs.	Mariah Ro	dgers,		, and the		
		Greston	,P.Bay.				
	0.5						

Beg to inform you that your son No. 2385x 4376. Pte. L.Mayo. is now convaluecent.

> J.R. Bennett. Minister of Militia.

NEWFOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRAPHS. CABLE CONNECTION WITH ALL PARTS OF THE WORLD

NEWFOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRAPHS



Cable Connection with all the World

All Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission; but in case of so doing shall refund to

the Sender the amount paid for its transmission.

In case the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N. P. T. or its Servants whilst the Message remains under the control of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sender for such Message.

The N. P. T. shall not be liable to make compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, injury, or damage arising or resulting from the non-transmission or non-delivery of the Message, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever such

resulting from the non-transmission or non-delivery of the message, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, nowsoever such transmission, non-delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred.

The control of the N. P. T. over the Message shall be deemed to have nitirely ceased for the purposes of these Conditions at any point where, in the course of the transit of the Message is its destination, it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (a.d.the N. P. T. shall have full power so to entrust the Message) for further transmission by or through any system, service, or line of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration or authority not controlled by the N. P. T. exclusively, although worked as part of or in connection with the Telegraphic system or service of the N. P. T.

I request that the following Telegram may be forwarded according to the foregoing Conditions, by which I agree to abide.

Signature			Addres	ss Dept.of Militia.	
Line Number	RedBy	Sent	by	Check	
Dated	Nov.21,1	1918,			
· To	Mrs. Mex	iah Rodgers.			

Marystown.

In reply to your telegram, Beg to inform you that No. 4376, Pte. Mayo, is new improved.

> J.R. Bennett. Minister of Militia.

NEWFOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRAPHS



(NOT TRANSMITTED)

Cable Connection with all the World

All Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission; but in case of so doing shall refund to the Sender the amount paid for its transmission.

In case the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N. P. T. or its Servants whilst the Message remains under the control of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sender for such Message.

The N. P. T. shall not be liable to make compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, injury, or damage arising or resulting from the non-transmission or non-delivery of the Message, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever such

resulting from the non-transmission or non-delivery of the message, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever such transmission, non-delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred.

The control of the N. P. T. over the Message shall be deemed to have nitirely ceased for the purposes of these Conditions at any point where, in the course of the transit of the Message to its destination, it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (a.d.the N. P. T. shall have full power so to entrust the Message) for further transmission by or through any system, service, or line of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration or authority not controlled by the N. P. T. exclusively, although worked as part of or in connection with the Telegraphic system or service of the N. P. T.

I request that the following Telegram may be forwarded according to the foregoing Conditions, by which I agree to abide.

Signature of	Sender	

Address Check Line Red Number

Dated

November 20th., 1918.

To

Mrs. Mariah Rodgers,

Creston, P. B.,

BEG TO INFORM YOU THAT YOUR SON # 4376 PTH. LEONARD MAYO IS NOW IMPROVED.

J. R. Bemett.

Minister of Milbtia.

C.R. 43/6

Extract from Daily Orders Part 11 Unit the Royal Nfld. Regt., St. John's, Nov.19th, 1918.

4376 Pte. L. Mayo.

Transferred to Barracks Hospital to M.I.D. Hospital 17-11-18

Extract from from Dally Orders Part 11 Unit the Royal Hfld.Regt., Max St. John's, NovelSth, 19181

The Polloging has returned prox special duty at hell Island, 15-11-16.

4376 Pte. L. Mayo.

Extract from Daily Orders Part 11 Unit the Rojal Nfld. Regt., St. John's Nov. 15th, 1918.

4366 Pte. L. Mayo.

Admitted to Barracks Hosp. 14-11-18.

M.

Extract from Daily Orders part 11 Depot St. John's dated Sept. 25th 1918.

#4376 Pte. L. Mayo.

The above mentioned soldier proceeded on Special Duty to Bell Island on 24-9-18.

Actract from Daily Orders part 11 Depot. St. John's dated September 16th 1918.

4376 Pte. L. Mayo

The above mentioned soldier returned from Special Duty at Cape May 14-9-18.

Exte

Extract from Daily Orders Part 11 from depot St. John's Aug. 30/1918.

#4376 Pte. L. Mayo,

The following N. C. Os and men proceeded to Cape Ray on Special Duty From 16-7-18. Extract from Daily Orders part 11, from Unit The Royal Newfoundland Regiment, St. John's, April 1st,1918.

#4376 Pte. L. Mayo.

Attested for General Service with the 1st. Newfoundland Regiment with effect from 30/3/18.

Mayo, Leonard 4376 Hay Loeps.

Jamary 21st.,1919

#4376 Pte .Leonard Mayo.

Merystown, P.B.

Dear Si:-

Please find enclosed "Discharge Certificate No.631."

Yours faithfully,

Paymaster & O. i/c Records

The Royal Newsoundland Regiment

	PROCEEDINGS ON DISCHARGE
1.	No. 4-376 Rank Lo Name Lemand Mayo Intended place of residence. Manyslown & B.
2.	Occupation Lakennan: Classification of soldier
3-	The above named man is discharged in consequence of
4	His accounts are correctly balanced and I have impartially inquired into all matters brought before me, in accordance with Regulations. Place DEC 201918 Comanding Discharge Depot The Royal Newfoundland Regiment
5.	CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER ON DISCHARGE I hereby acknowledge that I have received all my pay and allowances (including clothing allowance) and all just demands up to the present date, and hereby release the Discharge Depot, Royal Newfoundland Regiment, of all financial responsibility in my connection. Place and date Signature of soldier Signature of witness
6.	CIVILIAN RE-ESTABLISHMENT CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER I hereby certify that I am in a position to resume civilian occupation immediately on discharge. Place and Date
7.	Enlisted for service 30: 3: 18 No of days on Military Discharged from service 4 12: 18 plus 28 days. Service 2972 ay
8.	APPROVAL OF DISCHARGE The discharge of the above mentioned soldier is hereby approved to be confirmed by the Officer ic Records, The Royal Newfoundland Regiment, twenty-eight days from date. Place ST. JOHN'S. Officer Commanding Discharge Depot The Royal Newfoundland Regiment. Date DEC 24 1918
9. D	The discharge is above mentioned soldier is hereby confirmed Mocoley last Place Annuary 21/1919. The Royal Newfoundland Regiment

The Royal Newfoundland Regiment

			IZATION OF	1		
Reg. No. 43.7.6	Rank Phy		. Nam Mayo	Wears	vd .	
Date of Enlistme	nt 30 3 18	Addres	maket	un	District Ha	centra
Occupation		Classification for			가이 하는 아이들이 하는데 이번 하는데 없어요?	
		ner . # 1974	The state of the s			
				ıg		
Passed to Demob	ilization Officer wi	ith following docum	ients:—			
N.F. P 36	В 268	. в 121	. N.F. Med	D.F. 1		
В 178		. В 122				
В 178а	D 400A	. в 1915 2	do 2nd	" 8	3.	
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Form L	And the second s	100000		
	#	. Form K	11	1		
	A Programme and the second of the second	ME 2	military and the second second			
	B 120	1	. .			
111	,6		A	lo hee	el Cali	,
Date 16 17	/8		,	O. C. Disch	arge Depot.	
		ARTICULARS FO	DEMORITIE	ATION		TOTAL CO.
		AKTICOLARS FC	A DEMODIBLE			
1. Civil Re-Estab	The second secon		1			
I am	in	a position to resun	e civilian occupa	ation.		
	:1		· /	· ·	~ (
			Lum	aid)	x hay	w
Particula	r's passed to Voca	stional Office for		//	at paper	1
1 articula	is passed to voca	tional Officer for	information and	action.	1 7 2	then
			or 22 "			
Date		7				
	***************************************					••••••••
2. Clothing.					- 10	
2. Clothing.	ed that Clothing Re	egulations have be	4/ 00	7	50	
2. Clothing.	ed that Clothing Re	wance payable	4/ 00	-		·/····
2. Clothing.	ed that Clothing Re	wance payable	4/ 00	- Inew	Jun,	/
2. Clothing.	ed that Clothing Re (a) Clothing Allow (b) Clothing Supp	wance payable	4/ 00	Timen	-clothing.	/

3. Transportation and Release Certificate. The shove named has been provided with Travelling Warrant No. 130 3 to his home
The above named has been provided with Travelling Warrant No
Date
4. Pay and Allowances.
The herein named soldier's accounts have been correctly balanced and all marter in connection
therewith settled. He has received pay and allowances to
Date Depot Paymaster.
Discharge approved for 24.12 18
Forwarded with following documents to O.C Discharge Depot.
N.F. P 36 B 268 B 121 N.F. Med D.F. 1
E 178 W 3494 B 122 Board 1st " 2
B 178a D 400A B 1915
B 179a D 400C Form K do 4th " 5
B 179b
B 179c B 120 M 93
018:10:1
Date 24 12.18 Captures Coff. Demobilization Officer.
APPROVED.
Documents as above forwarded to:—
Officer i c Records. Board of Pension Commissioners.
with following additional documents.
Date DEC 24 1918 O. C. Discharge Depot.
Received the above noted documents from O. C. Discharge Depot.
Acceived the above noted documents from G. C. Discharge Depot.
Date Dec 30/1918 :
Date

P.T.O.

To be used only for Special Reserve Recruits, and for Special Reservists enlisting into the Regular Army.

Surname Mayo		Christian Nan	Ko	capi	v ·
	Table I.—GEN	ERAE TABLE.		0	
Birthplace: -Parish Gre	aton	County	new	Tound	eland
Dirempiaco, Lanon	SPECIAL I			REGULAR AF	MY.
	on 30 day of	7	on	day of	191
Examined	at & for	luo ;	at	W T	
Declared Age	/ years	days		years	days
Trade or Occupation	toke	man			
Height	feet	34 inches		feet	inebe
Weight		114 lbs.		10	lbe
Chest Girth when fully expanded		32 Inches			inehe
Measure-Range of Expansion		of inches			inche
Physical Development	DI-VA	Left	Rig	tht	Left
(Arm	Right	1.ER	A.I.		- 0
Vaccination Marks {	(13 to 14 to 15 to				
When Vaccinated	110				
Vision	R.EV= 6/18 L.EV= 1/18		R.EV= L.EV=		
	6/18				
	(a)		(a)		,
(a) Marks indicating congenital peculi- arities or previous disease					
			See the second see		
	(b)		(b)		
(b) Slight defects but not sufficient to cause rejection					
Approved by (Signature)	dammet	Takeson		F-21	
(Rank)	2	200			
	00	Medical Officer.			Medical Office
	at Sok	up	at		
Enlisted	on 30 day	C. School Bridge State of Control of the Control of		day of	191
	Corps.	Regtl. No.	Cor	rps.	Regtl. No.
Joined on Enlistment	thekongel	4376			
	refle negt				
Transferred to					
Became non-effective by					
	on day	v of 191	on	day of	191
(Signature)	da)	181			
(Signature)		Jeffel v Dynas verni		to and	4105
Kank	CONTRACTOR OF TOWN	THE PARTY OF THE P	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAM

	Admitted to			Discharged from Hospital		from .		Number	Remarks bearing syphilis, admissio
Name of Hospital	Day	Month		C 100 W 15	Month	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Disease	Days in Hospital	syphilis, admissio of trea
M. J. D. Hospital	17	41	18	3	12	18	defluenza fluis)	16	
								-	
					V-1H				
									F4 - 13
								-	
			4			•	1 ku		
						7.5-1			
								100	
www.ness.ed	i i								
,)									

ist in case of Warrant Officers treated in quarters.

n the cause, nature or treatment of the case likely to be of interest or of future use. In case of a and re-admissions to hospital will be shown. The subsequent progress, including particulars ment out of hospital, transfers, etc., will be given in the special syphilis case sheet.	Signature of Medical Officer
	Derkurden
San A	
	Sifteen of the second s

P.T.C.

Table III.—Boards: Courts of Inquiry, Vaccination, Inoculations, &c.; Examinations for Field or Foreign Service, Extension, Re-engagement, or Prolongation of service; Issue of Surgical Appliances; Particulars of Dental Treatment, &c.

Date		Brief Details, and Signature	
(
1.4.15.	Nac. B		
27-18-18 25-5-18	Ta BA	It is hereby certified that has been before a Travellis Board and has been cla A. for Discharge on L tion. Medical category	og Medical essificit as Demositisa- A L

Table IV.—SERVICE TABLE.

Station or Troopship	Date of Arrival or Embarkation	Date of Departure or Disembarkation	Station or Troopship	Date of Arrival or Embarkation	Date of Departure or Disembarkation
			i		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Civil Re-establishment Committee

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have had an interview with the Vocational Officer of the Civil Re-establishment Committee or other recognized vocational agent of the Committee who has explained to me the provisions made by the Committee for the industrial re-training of disabled or partially disabled sailor and soldiers as well as the readiness of the Committee to assist any returned sailors and soldiers (whether disabled or not) to find employment. My decision is as fellows:

Vo work of turking	
2	
	fred x 2 m
Welness P. Keegan	math Signature of Man.
Wilness Policegan	Reg. No. 4376
Signature of the Vocational Officer or his Repre-	sentative.
Place of John's	
m. 17/12/10	
Bate ////2//8 191	j

6

Demobilization Form 1

The Royal Newfoundland Regiment

CI	ass for Demo	bil-
	ization:	1
	A	

Report of Demobilization Travelling Board, held on soldier for discharge.

Distance Denot: Headque	arters The Royal Newfoundla	nd Regiment	
Discharge Depot. Headque	arcero and array ar	1H - 12 - 18	
	Da	te 17 - 12 - 10	
134/			
Regimental No	1		
	1 11-1		
Name mays	- CANDENSTO		• •
Address Many	otown		٠.
Address			
	//		
	HI		
Present Medical Category			
	, (a) Immediate discharge	
	Recommended for:-		
	Accommended for .) Immediate discharge	
		O.C. Discharge Depot. Senior Medical Officer	
		DIM HAIN	
	A /	My Jaw Carpi	٠.
		O.C. Discharge Depot.	
		• • • •	
		To affermen	
	Members of Board (• •
	Members of Board	Senior Medical Officer	
		Dash en	
		Dev Burden	90
The second second			18
THE COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.		WI. U. Depot	

Name in full -



Descriptive Return of a Soldier Discharged on Account of Disability

INSTRUCTIONS—This form is to be completed in the case of every discharged soldier whose claim to pension. on account of disability, is to be submitted for the consideration of the Pensions and Disabilities Board.

This section should be completed in the Hospital at which a man is attending at the time of his examination by a Medical Board, or, if the man is not in Hospital, by the Medical Officer of the Unit or Command Depot. The Soldier should be given a full opportunity of examining it, as, if awarded a pension, his subsequent identification depends on his confirming this declaration. The "Rank," "Station," and "Date" should be in his own handwriting.

The form will then be attached to the Proceedings of the man's Medical Board and will be forwarded to the O. iIc Records together with the remainder of the man's documents.

Changes occurring in the description subsequent to the date of admission to pension should be noted in red ink.

Regiment from which discharged 1st. Newfoundland
Regimental number 437 6
Intended address manystown
Height on discharge Feet
Color of hair on discharge Lank
Complexion
Color of eyes Bhows.
Descriptive Marks
Figure on discharge Sain
Christian name of Father Thomas,
Christian name of Mother nama
Wife's maiden name in full
Date and place of marriage
Christian names of children
Place and date of soldier's birth. of orts bowe Benen 30 to Octobe 1900.
Nature and locality of civil employment required Jesking.
I declare that I am the soldier referred to above and that all the particulars contained in the above statement are, to the best of my knowledge, correct
(Soldier's signature in full)
(Soldier's signature in full) Land Maryo (Rank)
D D . U . L . L . L . L

I certify that the above named soldier signed the foregoing declaration in my presence, and that the above description and details are, to the best of my knowledge correct.

Medical Officer ile Hospital. Unit, or Command Depot. Nº 4183



1ST. NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT

ALLOTMENTS

AMOUNT each person	Address	NAME (in full)	Whether Wife, Child, other Relative or Friend	Identity Certificate No.
	*	mes lames	mother	3950
	marytaux	(maria Rossa	V3	
	/300,70	9.59		
1				
C	Total Allotment, \$			



This Form is to be used in connection with Pamph. M. E. (1) N. F. 1915

In the spaces below should be entered the findings in the routine of examination set forth in the Appendix. Care should be exercised that each finding be entered after the number below which corresponds to the number of that test.

Exami	nation of a Lenoard : millo mayo
aged	round. conducted at They of Quarter
Date:	march golf Recruiting Officer:
NO OF TEST	FINDING
1	
2	no
3	10
4	720
5	no
6	no.
7	Jeo.
8	yes ,
9	no ho
10	h.
11	A
12	n _
13	NO
14	m 1
15	Yh
16	in love
17	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
18	W. 0 A
19	6/18 COR
20	
21 22	<u></u>
23	
24	4
25	
26	M
27	en la companya de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della
28	
29	
30	
31	I'm
32	
33	Tho
34	524.31/2
35	114 %
36	28-32
37	2, 4, 1, 1, 1
38	mother maker marcish Rodges Gregent
39	instades " Noad
0	N Signature of Medical Examiner: Two Burden
	to the second se

Nº 4183



1ST. NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT

Amoun (each per	Address	NAME (in full)	Whether Wife, Child, other Relative or Friend	Identity Certificate No.
	&	mes lames	mother	950
	manystown	(Maria) Rogers		
				is in
	1			
(Total Allotment, S			
to mak	Company, signed by the Volum	ompleted by the Officer Commanding Commanding Company and handed n application.	This form must be digned by the Office equired payments of	- 8

Nº 4183



1ST. NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT

entity tificate No.	Whether Wife, Child other Relative or Friend	NAME (in full)		Address	Amo (each)	ount person
50	mother	mes lame	2	&		
1		marin Log	ولاء	mary tourn)	-	
		, 0		1	1	271
			A	-2		
			4 5 -		12.	
			10			18
			5,7		#7p4*	
		OL THE PARTY		Transition of		
						101
200						THE STATE OF
	ned to the				2	
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE				1		1
			13.70 V	Total Allotment, \$	12000000	

Squadron, Troop, Battery and Company Conduct Sheet.

Army Form B. 121.

Number of Sheep one

No. Joined Joined Joined	Joined Date Joined Date Joined Date			Age on 8 years months Place and Date 1 30-3-18 Period of with Colours 298 years.	Frace of Birth	Good Conduct Badges, Service pay or proficiency pay			
JoinedPlace	Date of Offence	Rank	Cases of Drunk- enness.	with Reserve 36 Syears. OFFENCE	Names of Witnesses	Punishment awarded	Date of award or of order dispensing with trial	By whom awarded	REMARKS
es Rink	197	94.		Absent from Guard	If he Donald	3 Days 6.13.	20%	Lieut Kurphy .	csj
stay.	16 78	,		uner from heard turned up 515 pm. regles of sury of frame nation to an no	and spednesses	t 168 his determ	20m/6 9	Caps CA Jan	ne d.
				Demobile	ged Pt J	Mis, 21 19			
		•							B. 121.
						i i			my Form
									.

14376

Demobilization Form 2

The Royal Newfoundland Regiment

,	1	He DE	MOBILIZA	May	-6	5		IL OLD
Reg. No 4.3.7.6	Rank			lame 100	" NE	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	01	y
Date of Enlister	ent 30. 3.	/8	.Address .	Maryo	rown.	District	Hacent	ea.
Occupation The	States of the states	Classifie	ation for I	Discharge	A	Medical Cate	gory	
Recommendation						12-18		
Passed to Demo	m borns	r with followin	g documen	ts:—		81-21	-04	-
rassed to Demoi	oquization, Onice	i with followin	g documen		ETILS)			
N.F. P 36	. В 268	В 121		N.F. Med	D.F.	1		
В 178		1		ALCOHOLD TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERTY O	1 11	2		
В 178а						3		
B 179a	C. C. CONTROLL CONTROL	The state of the s		do 3rd	1-32	5	1	
В 179Ъ)			1 11	6		
В 179с		м 93						
9 40 ×				 	11/2	2 /	-	
- 16.1%	18		. ·	4		they C		
Date		•••			Br. D	ischarge Dep	ot.	
		PARTICUL	ARS FOR	DEMOBIL	IZATION			3,5 8
·	Juga Iva V			S 100 - 100				
I. Civil Re-Estal	blishment.	in a position	to resume	civilian occu	pation			
	••••••	, m a position	to resume		,			
				P	nard	Hid		
				Jen	narg	-66	rayo	
Particul	ars passed to	Vocational Offi	cer for inf	ormation and	d action.	man /	Wetn	
Date			Pai to					
2. Clothing.					416	12 3m		
	ied that Clothin	g Regulations	have been	complied wit	h:—			1 L
	(a) Clothing	Allowance pays	ble &	6000	- /	2 1		
The same	(b) Clothing		1 0	The	Un	en fu	uf	7
	(b) Crouning	ouppned	0				· D	
Date		0			Oile	. Re-clothing	M	State
Parameter Company					TON YOU THE			2003

3. Transportation and Release Certificate.
The above named has been provided with Travelling Warrant No. 1.30.3 to his home
at Now Cours and Release Certificate No 2. 90 issued.
CAS Dicho Calif
Date Demobilization Officer
Political distriction of the control
4. Pay and Allowances.
The herein named soldier's accounts have been correctly balanced and all matters in connection
therewith settled. He has received pay and allowances to
116. 0.
Date 28-12-18 Manual Capt Depot Paymaster
Discharge approved for. 24.12.15
Forwarded with following documents to O.C Discharge Depot.
N.F. P 36 B 268 B 121 N.F. Med D.F. 1
E 178 W 3494 B 122
R 178a
B 179 D 400B Form L do 3rd " 4
B 179a D 400C Form K
В 1796 132. В-103.
В 179с
2.6 10 16 Paris Call
Date Demobilization Officer.
APPROVED. M
Documents as above forwarded to:—
Officer ijc Records. Board of Pension Commissioners.
with following additional documents.
With following auditorial desautation
RH + CAN
Date O. C. Discharge Depot.
Received the above noted documents from O. C. Discharge Depot.
Received the above noted documents from O. C. Discharge Depot Morowley, leaft
Dec. 30/1918 Oych
Date

	376 Rank DVo, Name Mayo. 1. Address Frank Dog. 1.	
Allotment	Allotee Me Jumes Pagers (Mother)	
Date of Allot Embarked for	Overseas Cause	٩
30.3.18	Nac. at. 6.10 h. 14-21. H. 18	
	penal Auty Cape Roy - hele 14-9-10.	
.1 0 0	awardes 1169. hours detention. Special Suly Bell Island beld 13-11-	18.
14-11-18 1	admitted to Darracko Hosp.	
	PASSED TO DEMOBILIZATION OFFICER	
24-12-14	DINGHARGE APPROVED OF DEMOSILIZATION.	